FESTIVAL MUSIC SCHEDULE

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:30 AM

1:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM

Friday, October 14, 2022

Pickers at the gazebo
& around the courthouse

Five Ton Faces

Saturday, October 15, 2022

Music in Gazebo

10:30 AM AVHS Fall Festival

Parade

11:00 AM  “Fiddle Contest”

with George Portz

& Friends of Bluegrass

The Punches
Dixie Union

The Baker Family

THE BAKER FAMILY

IRON COUNTY COURTHOUSE SQUARE
250 S. Main, Ironton MO 63650

www.mountainmusicfestival.net

THE PUNCHES

ww.visitarcadiavalley.info

PICKIN’ ON THE SQUARE
MUSIC IN THE GAZEBO
ARTISANS, CRAFTERS &
FOOD VENDORS
CHILDREN'S GAMES AND

FAMILY FUN!

FESTIVAL & PICKIN ON THE SQUARE SPONSORS

First State
Community Bank

GREAT
SOUTHERN
BANK
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